
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Class 
F2M 
F2 
F2M 
F2M 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2M 
F2 
F2M 
F2M 
F2M 

No. 
5 

93 
17 
68 
12 
21 
61 
10 
65 

6 
16 
90 
84 

Name 
Brandon Dixon/M 
Andrew Dobbie 
John LaRue/M 
Steve Jenks/M 
Brandon Newey 
Harry Voigt 
Reece Everard 
Davis Durrett 
Michael Varacins/M 
Li  Sicheng 
Peter Gonzalez/M 
Robert Wright/M 
John Dole/M 

Sponsor 
Hoosier,Citation Engineeing 
MadisonStreetCapital 
Carbontech,LarueMtrspLaw,Citation 
Cleanlife Products, Houndspeed 
Race for RP 
SCR Performance 
Reece Everard Mtrps. 
UnderwoodCom.,TagHeur 
SpeedSportEngineering 

Gonzalez Racing 
Ubs Financial Services 
Dole Fuels 

Best Tm 
1:24.126 
1:24.386 
1:24.452 
1:24.478 
1:24.500 
1:25.033 
1:25.488 
1:25.547 
1:26.434 
1:26.655 
1:26.716 
1:26.821 
1:28.643 

In Lap 
19 
19 
15 
19 
16 
15 

9 
20 

6 
6 

16 
18 

9 

Make/Model 
Citation/Zetec 
Citation/Honda 
Citation/Zetec 
Elan/Mazda 
Van Diemen 
Van Diemen 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
VanDiemen/Mazda 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Van Diemen 
Radon/Zetec 
Elan/Madza 
Citation/Zetec 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG @ 11:27 am 

Printed: 6/29/2019 11:49:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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F2000 Championship Series 

F2000 Qualifying for Race 1 

Qualifying started at 10:58:00 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

6/29/2019 11:00 AM 


